Location: Online

H
I . =] Date: 18t of May 2021
©)

Time: 13:00 -17:00 (CEST)

13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45

14:15

14:30

15:00

15:30
15:45
16:00

17:00

Speakers:
MATHMET MB Markus Bar
SH Sebastian Heidenreich
JS Jorn Stenger
GKu Galina Kulikova
TD Thomas Damitz

MATHMET GENERAL ASSEMBLY 2021
Welcome and introduction (MB)
The Status of the Partnership and the EURAMET Strategy 2030 (JS)
Latest highlights from other EMNs (TD)
MATHMET EMN (MB)
MATHMET EMN current status and plans
Staff and workload (reference to the afternoon session on services)
Measurement uncertainty training activity
Open discussion
Break (15 min)
MATHMET Services — Open discussion (MB, GKu)
MATHMET reply to different request (editing, meetings, lectures)
Secondments, National contributions
Upcoming events
meeting, conferences, workshops (All)
upcoming calls for projects (All)
Decision on next steps and miscellaneous (All)
Break (15 min)
MATHMET EMN Website | (SH & GKu)
Presentation
Next steps, tasks (filling the content)
Responsibilities and maintenance of the website
Open discussion

Closing remarks (MB)
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